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202206140002
38520

06/14/2022
01:23:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLS
BARBARA

Instr
#:20120606000
199610

199610070003
32061

10/07/1996
09:26:50

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY

18 27 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:27

199610070003
32071

10/07/1996
09:26:52

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee DEEDS Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199701240000
24321

01/24/1997
10:06:40

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
OF AL

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:NE

199702070000
41131

02/07/1997
11:59:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES YEARBER,
DAVID

199712020003
92111

12/02/1997
02:25:25

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABASTER
MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD

199802040000
36911

02/04/1998
11:02:33

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES NABORS,
ADELYNN J

199904280001
77561

04/28/1999
12:26:18

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor LIEN EARNEST,
RUBY M

199908120003
39541

08/12/1999
03:31:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPORTSFIRST
INC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199910190004
33041

10/19/1999
03:22:17

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200008070002
67271

08/07/2000
03:12:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLS, ROSA
ESTATE OF

200008090002
69801

08/09/2000
09:10:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor LIEN BLANTON,
CHERYL ANN

200011010003
79581

11/01/2000
12:20:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
BELINDA

200009250003
36631

200011080003
88691

11/08/2000
12:45:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TERRACE LLC Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS



200103120000
85871

03/12/2001
11:26:54

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GOLDEN
CORRAL
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200103120000
85871

03/12/2001
11:26:54

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GOLDEN
CORRAL
CORP

18 27 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST

200106150002
46071

06/15/2001
08:35:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor AGREEMENT SMCMOB LLC Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200106150002
46061

06/15/2001
08:35:47

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200203220001
36001

03/22/2002
11:45:50

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS, BILLIE
R

200006010001
79801

200205060002
09250

05/06/2002
10:51:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY MOB
III LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

200206140002
81010

06/14/2002
08:37:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES MOTE,
ROBERT

200201030000
04651

Other:SEE
INST

200207290003
50610

07/29/2002
03:12:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE

200207290003
50610

07/29/2002
03:12:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
INC

27 149 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:27
Pg:149

200208020003
60650

08/02/2002
08:26:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLER,
NICHOLAS

200206110002
76060

200208160003
89270

08/16/2002
11:16:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES RUTLEDGE,
NATASHIA L

200206110002
74850

200208160003
89280

08/16/2002
11:16:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES PITTS, ROGER
STEVE
ESTATE OF

Other:SEE
INST

200208160003
90690

08/16/2002
02:21:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200208160003
90690

08/16/2002
02:21:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200208290004
14020

08/29/2002
11:57:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES TIERNEY,
DON

200207220003
39370

200209270004
66420

09/27/2002
11:06:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
JOHN R

200208060003
68580


