Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202206140002 38520	06/14/2022 01:23:48	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS BARBARA					Instr #:20120606000 199610	2 ccompaion
199610070003 32061	10/07/1996 09:26:50	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY			18	27		Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:27
199610070003 32071	10/07/1996 09:26:52	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	DEEDS							Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199701240000 24321	01/24/1997 10:06:40	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE OF AL						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:NE
199702070000 41131	02/07/1997 11:59:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARBER, DAVID						
199712020003 92111	12/02/1997 02:25:25	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABASTER MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD						
199802040000 36911	02/04/1998 11:02:33	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NABORS, ADELYNN J						
199904280001 77561	04/28/1999 12:26:18	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	LIEN	EARNEST, RUBY M						
199908120003 39541	08/12/1999 03:31:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SPORTSFIRST INC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199910190004 33041	10/19/1999 03:22:17	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200008070002 67271	08/07/2000 03:12:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS, ROSA ESTATE OF						
200008090002 69801	08/09/2000 09:10:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	LIEN	BLANTON, CHERYL ANN						
200011010003 79581	11/01/2000 12:20:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, BELINDA					200009250003 36631	
200011080003 88691	11/08/2000 12:45:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TERRACE LLC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS

200103120000	03/12/2001	BAPTIST	Crontor	EASEMENTS	GOLDEN					Soc:21
85871	11:26:54	HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CORRAL					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200103120000 85871	03/12/2001 11:26:54	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GOLDEN CORRAL CORP		18	27		Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST
200106150002 46071	06/15/2001 08:35:48	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SMCMOB LLC					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200106150002 46061	06/15/2001 08:35:47	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTHTRUST BANK					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200203220001 36001	03/22/2002 11:45:50	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, BILLIE R				200006010001 79801	
200205060002 09250	05/06/2002 10:51:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY MOB					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
200206140002 81010	06/14/2002 08:37:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTE, ROBERT				200201030000 04651	Other:SEE INST
200207290003 50610	07/29/2002 03:12:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE INC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE
200207290003 50610	07/29/2002 03:12:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE INC		27	149		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:27 Pg:149
200208020003 60650	08/02/2002 08:26:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLER, NICHOLAS				200206110002 76060	
200208160003 89270	08/16/2002 11:16:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTLEDGE, NATASHIA L				200206110002 74850	
200208160003 89280	08/16/2002 11:16:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, ROGER STEVE ESTATE OF					Other:SEE INST
200208160003	08/16/2002 02:21:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY MEDICAL PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200208160003 90690	08/16/2002 02:21:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY MEDICAL PROPERTIES LLC					Other:SEE INST
200208290004 14020	08/29/2002 11:57:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TIERNEY, DON				200207220003 39370	
200209270004 66420	09/27/2002 11:06:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, JOHN R				200208060003 68580	